

Ist de bill

Name to work— 1
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Name of work— Const of road Haji pur chandantai to Paltan Bdla under Dislem pur blocks.					
② Name of Agency— Global Solutions					
③ Agreement No.—					
④ Date of starting— 23/5/18					
⑤ Date of completion— 23/5/19					
Date of Measurement— 9/2/6/18					

E/w m road embankment

SL.	Chainage	Area	Mean Area	Diff	Volume
1	0	4.484			
2	50	7.447	5.966	50	298.275
3	100	7.315	7.321	50	367.050
4	150	8.765	8.040	50	402.000
5	200	9.008	8.887	50	444.325
6	250	9.165	7.087	50	454.325
7	300	3.947	6.552	50	327.800
8	350	4.973	4.46	50	223.600
9	400	4.489	4.731	50	236.550
10	450	3.683	4.082	50	204.350
11	500	3.388	3.536	50	176.775
12	550	2.696	3.042	50	152.100

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	B.	D.	
(8/10) 500 cartons of 200 m ² stones				0.42 km
(9/11) 1000 m ² of 200 m ² stones				4.00 km
(10/12) 1000 m ² of 200 m ² stones				16 km
(11/13) 1000 m ² of 200 m ² stones				8.78 km
(12/14) 1000 m ² of 200 m ² stones				10.5 km
1000 m ² of 200 m ² stones				
1000 m ² of 200 m ² stones				
1000 m ² of 200 m ² stones				

Abstract of Costs

(1/1) Restoration of Ram. Cut

$$Q_1 = 183.06 \text{ m}^2 (\text{p. 54})$$

$$\text{Rs } 369.03 \text{ — Rs } 67.55 = 0$$

(2/2) Working up Bina. Shoulder (54)

$$Q_1 = 697.50 \text{ m}^2 (\text{p. 54})$$

$$\text{Rs } 55.50 \text{ — Rs } 38844 = 0$$

(3/3) Repair of pot holes with

w. Bina. 75 m²

$$Q_1 = 145.31 \text{ m}^2 (\text{p. 55})$$

$$\text{Rs } 283.93 \text{ — Rs } 36,899 = 0$$

(4/4) Periodical Renewal of Bt. Surface

Single Coat

$$Q_1 = 145.31 \text{ m}^2 (\text{p. 55})$$

$$\text{Rs } 68.02 \text{ — Rs } 9884 = 0$$

Continuation Rs 1.53, 182 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/5) Periodical Renewal to Gravel B-T Surface along End Canal.					
Qty = 145.31 m ² P. (55)					
Rs 59.61 ——— Rs 8662=00					
(6/7) Maintenance of 1/2 Width (HP)					
Qty — 5760 — P. (55)					
Rs 1099.11 ——— Rs 5491=00					
(7/8) Maintenance of Road Side					
Qty = 0.34 km P. (55)					
Rs 1065.22 ——— Rs 361=00					
(8/10) Maintenance of 200m x 2 Km Shy					
Qty = 0.4 km P. (56)					
Rs 565.72 ——— Rs 230=00					
(9/11) Cutting of branches of trees & shrubs —					
Qty = 476 P. (56)					
Rs 102.45 ——— Rs 410=00					
(10) Cutting of Shrubs & Boundary					
Qty = 16.00 P. (56)					
Rs 6.20 ——— Rs 101=00					
(11) Trimming of grass & weeds					
Qty = 8.78 P. (56)					
Rs 2.10 ——— Rs 18=00					
(10/12) White Washing of Wall of CD works & fence to works					
Qty = 10.5 sqm					
Rs 15.43 ——— Rs 1620=00					
Total =					Rs 170,075=00

Continuation

[illegible]